Power Supplies
Visit our website at www.emerson.com or contact Technical Services at (800) 377-4384 with any questions.
© December 2018
149
SCP Series, 30 Watt; Single, Dual and Triple
The SolaHD SCP switchers are compact, rugged power
supplies designed to power many of your industrial control
and instrumentation devices and equipment, with high reli-

B-DN:  Slim Line – DIN Rail Mount Availability Only
 (ie: SCP30S3.3B-DN).
Note:   Slim line version not available on SCP30D512-DN
Low Profile
Catalog
Number
Description
Output Voltages Min
Load
V1
A
Efficiency
%
V1 V2 V3
Vdc A Vdc A Vdc A
SCP 30S3.3-DN 3.3 V 3.3 6.0 - - - - 0 ≥ 62
SCP 30S5-DN 5 V 5 6.0 - - - - 0 ≥ 70
SCP 30S12-DN 12 V 12 2.5 - - - - 0 ≥ 75
SCP 30S15-DN 15 V 15 2.0 - - - - 0 ≥ 75
SCP 30S24-DN 24 V 24 1.3 - - - - 0 ≥ 77
SCP 30S48-DN 48 V 48 0.6 - - - - 0 ≥ 77
SCP 30D12-DN Dual O/P +/- 12 V 12 1.2 -12 1.2 - - 0.12 ≥ 68
SCP 30D15-DN Dual O/P +/- 15 V 15 1.0 -15 1.0 - - 0.15 ≥ 68
SCP 30D512-DN Dual O/P 5 V & 12 V 5 3.0 12 1.2 - - 0.3 ≥ 68
SCP 30D524-DN Dual O/P 5 V & 24 V 5 3.0 24 0.6 - - 0.3 ≥ 68
SCP 30T512-DN Triple O/P 5/12/12 V 5 3.0 -12 0.6 12 0.6 0.3 ≥ 68
SCP 30T515-DN Triple O/P 5/15/15 V 5 3.0 -15 0.5 15 0.5 0.3 ≥ 68
E137632
Power Supplies